
Water backup?  
We can back you up.

Water damage — resulting from backed up drains or failed pumps — is one of the most common homeowners 

insurance claims. It’s also the third most costly claim behind fire and liability lawsuits. Many homeowners  

don’t know that water damage incidents like these are often not covered by a basic home policy. That’s why  

it’s important to make sure you are protected — from basement to roof — with water backup coverage.
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Backed up drains

Failed  
sump pumps

Mold damage 
to home

A variety of reasons… A variety of coverage…
Find a level of coverage  

that’s right for you and you’ll find  
it’s affordable too.

Full Replacement Cost

$150,000

$100,000

$50,000

$10,000

$5,000

Home could  
become  

uninhabitable

Costly repairs

Don’t end up all wet. 
Basic home coverage may not be enough.

Talk to your independent agent today to learn 

what level of water backup coverage is right 

for your home — and what’s inside of it.
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